
Karimnagar Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize - Local  17.75  1,775.00  1,775.00  1,689.00  1,775.00 2025-11-03

Brinjal  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-11-01

French Beans (Frasbean)  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  27.00  2,700.00  2,800.00  2,600.00  2,700.00 2025-11-01

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-11-01

Carrot  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-11-01

Cotton - Cotton (Unginned)  59.51  5,951.00  6,001.00  5,751.00  5,951.00 2025-10-31

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-10-31

Cauliflower  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-30

Capsicum  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-10-30

Cabbage  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-10-28

Drumstick  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-10-23

Beetroot  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-18

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Local  58.50  5,850.00  6,150.00  5,500.00  5,850.00 2025-05-19

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Cowpea (W-S)  66.09  6,609.00  6,609.00  6,609.00  6,609.00 2025-03-11

Castor Seed - Castor seed  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-02-15

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - 95/5  110.29  11,029.00  11,029.00  11,029.00  11,029.00 2024-05-06

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Cowpea (Whole)  40.21  4,021.00  4,021.00  4,021.00  4,021.00 2024-04-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 64  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 2024-01-18

Tomato - Hybrid  25.00  2,500.00  2,750.00  2,250.00  2,500.00 2023-11-21

Thondekai - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2023-10-20
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Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  3.50  350.00  400.00  300.00  350.00 2023-07-28

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  66.20  6,620.00  6,620.00  6,620.00  6,620.00 2023-05-25

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Local  67.40  6,740.00  6,740.00  6,240.00  6,740.00 2023-04-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  46.66  4,666.00  4,815.00  4,359.00  4,666.00 2023-02-21
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